

DB (International) Stock Brokers Ltd.

NSE-CAPITAL MARKET, F&O & CURRENCY SEGMENTS
BSE-CAPITAL MARKET, F&O & CURRENCY SEGMENTS
DEPOSITORY PARTICIPANT-CDSL • IPO, MUTUAL FUND & BONDS

402, New Delhi House, 27 Barakhamba Road, New Delhi - 110 001 TEL.: 011-43606162, Email : compliance@dbonline.in, website: www.dagabusiness.com

CIN: L67120HR1992PLC035349

Dated: 30th June, 2019

To, Department of Corporate Services Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street Mumbai-400001

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the quarter ended 31st March, 2019.

Dear Sir,

In Compliance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 are forwarding herewith a copy of the Certificate dated 30th June, 2019 received from M/s Abhipra Capital Limited, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company for the quarter ended 31st March, 2019.

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For DB (International) Stock Brokers Limited

Himanshi Mittal Compliance Officer

Encl: A/A



Abhipra

Re: ACL/RTA(Compliance)/2019-20

30th June, 2019

DB (INTERNATIONAL STOCK BROKERS LIMITED

402, NEW DELHI HOUSE

27, BARAKHAMBA ROAD

NEW DELHI 110001.

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI, for the quarter ended 31st March, 2019.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In accordance with Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations 2018 for the quarter ended 31st March, 2019, we hereby certify / confirm that within 15 days of receipt of the securities received for dematerialization that:

- (a) The securities comprised in the said certificate(s) of security have been listed on the Stock Exchanges; and
- (b) The said certificate(s) after due verification have been mutilated and cancelled and the name of the depository has been substituted in our records as the registered owner.

The above is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Abhipra Capital Ltd

Authorised Signatory